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65+ Lainsu

45-54 55-64

25-34 35-44

15-24

2

Banekok

85

Zone:1

Nonthaburi

10

P.Nakhon S.Avutthava
Pathum Thani

Saraburi

15 15 17 11

11

79

Zone:2

22

Ane Thone
Chai Nat

20

Loo Buri

12

Sine Buri

18 26 27 L5

30

11

Zone:3

10

49

Chachoenesao

19

Nakhon Navok
Prachin Buri
Sa Kaeo

10

11

14

29

Samut Prakan

B8] 46 27 19

42

34

209

Zone:4

Kanchanaburi

13

14

50

Nakhon Pathom
Ratchaburi

13
25

11

19

15

24

18

117

Suphan Buri

il

Zone:5

22

Phetchaburi

Prachuap Khiri Khan
Samut Sakhon

Samut Sonekhram

41 43 17 11

32

155

Zone:9

27

Chanthaburi
Chon Buri

30 33 11

21

111

Ravone

19 1 19

29

21

126

Zone:6

17
20

Chumpbhon

Nakhon Si Thammarat

Phatthalune
Surat Thani

11

13

21

15

85
15

Zone:7

Krabi

Phanenea
Phuket

Ranone
Trane

255)

Zone:8

Narathiwat

Pattani
Satun

25

Sonekhla

18 27 30 18 15
11

15

153

Zone:10

33

Loei

Noneg Bua Lam Phu

None Khai

50
67

13

15

Udon Thani

Zone:11

14
13

Mukdahan

Nakhon Phanom
Sakon Nakhon

14 13 11

13

68

Zone:12

12

Kalasin

Khon Kaen

16
10
266

Maha Sarakham

Roi Et

37 57 Bill 38 40

28

Zone:13

Amnat Charoen

Si Sa Ket

21 27 12 23 16
27 15 23

16
11

136

13

11

Ubon Ratchathani

Yasothon

11
261

45 53 44 29
31 23

L)

21

Zone:14

15

25

23

Buri Ram

27

Chaivaphum

10

10

11

59

Nakhon Ratchasima

18
13

212

Zone:15

32 30 16 18

36

Chiane Mai
Lampane

24

12

Lamphun

Mae Hone Son

45 54 51 31 17
38 11

68
48

292

Zone:16

18

30

31

194

Chiane Rai
Nan

10

11

51

Phavao
Phrae

72
28

50
14

57

L) 62

85

338

Zone:17

14
15

10
12

84
76

Phetchabun
Phitsanulok
Sukhothai
Tak

23

15 21 34

19

11

115

17

Uttaradit

51 78 107 48 24

41

Zone:18

Kamphaene Phet
Nakhon Sawan

Phichit

21 40 26 20
28 20

17
17

143
148

12

44

24

31

56

Uthai Thani



